
Rank Ctry Total  

1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION  42.750 (1)  42.800 (1)  38.550 (3)  41.400 (1) 165.500

2 JPN - JAPAN  41.850 (2)  39.400 (3)  40.650 (1)  40.550 (2) 162.450

3 KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA  41.700 (3)  39.900 (2)  39.750 (2)  39.050 (3) 160.400

4 MAS - MALAYSIA  40.200 (5)  36.200 (5)  37.400 (4)  38.600 (4) 152.400

5 AUS - AUSTRALIA  40.550 (4)  38.800 (4)  37.150 (5)  12.400 (5) 128.900

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

WOMEN'S TEAM - FINAL
여자단체 결승  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Ctry
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

1  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION
 135 SIDORENKO Alla  13.550  11.800  13.500  38.850 (25)
 136 ELIZAROVA Daria  13.800  13.500  12.050  13.800  53.150 (8)
 137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina  14.800  12.650  27.450 (30)
 138 PASEKA Maria  15.300  14.500  13.000  42.800 (22)
 139 FEDOROVA Polina  13.650  13.250  13.850  14.100  54.850 (2)

 Total  42.750 (1)  42.800 (1)  38.550 (3)  41.400 (1) 165.500

2  JPN - JAPAN
 114 TERAMOTO Asuka  14.200  13.800  12.600  13.700  54.300 (4)
 115 SASADA Natsumi  13.950  12.150  14.250  13.500  53.850 (5)
 116 YUMOTO Sakura  13.650  12.250  12.850  38.750 (26)
 117 INOUE Wakana  13.700  13.450  13.350  40.500 (24)
 118 MINOBE Yu  12.100  13.800  25.900 (31)

 Total  41.850 (2)  39.400 (3)  40.650 (1)  40.550 (2) 162.450

3  KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA
 119 EUM Da Yeon  13.850  13.600  13.200  12.800  53.450 (7)
 120 PARK Eun Kyung  12.150  12.700  24.850 (32)
 121 PARK Ji Soo  13.850  12.350  13.650  13.250  53.100 (9)
 122 HEO Seon Mi  14.000  13.950  12.900  13.000  53.850 (6)
 123 PARK Se Yeon  12.300  10.550  22.850 (33)

 Total  41.700 (3)  39.900 (2)  39.750 (2)  39.050 (3) 160.400

4  MAS - MALAYSIA
 124 TRACIE Ang  12.650  12.550  12.100  12.400  49.700 (15)
 125 ABDUL Binti Farah  13.900  12.950  12.500  13.550  52.900 (10)
 126 TAN Ing Yueh  13.650  10.700  12.800  12.650  49.800 (14)
 127 AZMI Nur Eli Ellina  12.550  10.550  11.350  11.950  46.400 (19)

 Total  40.200 (5)  36.200 (5)  37.400 (4)  38.600 (4) 152.400

5  AUS - AUSTRALIA
 101 NEDOV Emma Lane  13.750  12.450  14.000  12.400  52.600 (12)
 102 BROWN Georgia-Rose  13.800  13.800  11.100  38.700 (27)
 104 MONCKTON Mary-Anne  13.000  12.550  12.050  37.600 (28)

 Total  40.550 (4)  38.800 (4)  37.150 (5)  12.400 (5) 128.900

INDIVIDUALS

 NOR - NORWAY
 130 BRAATEN Sofie  12.800   9.200  11.700  11.850  45.550 (20)
 131 DOEVRE Tiril  12.700   7.750   9.850  11.550  41.850 (23)

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Ctry
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

 POR - PORTUGAL
 133 MARTINS Filipa  14.000  13.850  13.550  13.550  54.950 (1)

 GBR - UNITED KINGDOM
 112 SIMM Kelly Jay  14.350  13.800  12.750  13.900  54.800 (3)

 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza  13.600  12.550  13.500  13.200  52.850 (11)

 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
 134 CUMMINS Claudia  13.850  11.650  12.600  12.900  51.000 (13)

 AUT - AUSTRIA
 105 PENKER Simone  13.150  11.250  12.150  12.100  48.650 (16)

 SLO - SLOVENIA
 140 HORVAT Carmen  13.350  11.400  12.100  11.300  48.150 (17)

 MEX - MEXICO
 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana  13.450  11.650  10.750  12.275  48.125 (18)

 NED - NETHERLANDS
 129 GEURTS Elisabeth  13.150   8.550  11.600  11.000  44.300 (21)

 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
 132 RAE Jordan  13.350   9.000  11.200   3.350  36.900 (29)

 FIN - FINLAND
 110 URVIKKO Annika  11.600  11.600 (34)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

1 133 MARTINS Filipa POR  14.000  13.850  13.550  13.550  54.950 Q

2 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS  13.650  13.250  13.850  14.100  54.850 Q

3 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR  14.350  13.800  12.750  13.900  54.800 Q

4 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN  14.200  13.800  12.600  13.700  54.300 Q

5 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN  13.950  12.150  14.250  13.500  53.850 Q

6 122 HEO Seon Mi KOR  14.000  13.950  12.900  13.000  53.850 Q

7 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR  13.850  13.600  13.200  12.800  53.450 Q

8 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS  13.800  13.500  12.050  13.800  53.150 Q

9 121 PARK Ji Soo KOR  13.850  12.350  13.650  13.250  53.100

10 125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS  13.900  12.950  12.500  13.550  52.900 Q

11 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB  13.600  12.550  13.500  13.200  52.850 Q

12 101 NEDOV Emma Lane AUS  13.750  12.450  14.000  12.400  52.600 Q

13 134 CUMMINS Claudia RSA  13.850  11.650  12.600  12.900  51.000 Q

14 126 TAN Ing Yueh MAS  13.650  10.700  12.800  12.650  49.800 Q

15 124 TRACIE Ang MAS  12.650  12.550  12.100  12.400  49.700

16 105 PENKER Simone AUT  13.150  11.250  12.150  12.100  48.650 Q

17 140 HORVAT Carmen SLO  13.350  11.400  12.100  11.300  48.150 Q

18 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX  13.450  11.650  10.750  12.275  48.125 Q

19 127 AZMI Nur Eli Ellina MAS  12.550  10.550  11.350  11.950  46.400

20 130 BRAATEN Sofie NOR  12.800   9.200  11.700  11.850  45.550 Q

21 129 GEURTS Elisabeth NED  13.150   8.550  11.600  11.000  44.300 Q

22 138 PASEKA Maria RUS  15.300  14.500  13.000  42.800

23 131 DOEVRE Tiril NOR  12.700   7.750   9.850  11.550  41.850 R

24 117 INOUE Wakana JPN  13.700  13.450  13.350  40.500

25 135 SIDORENKO Alla RUS  13.550  11.800  13.500  38.850

26 116 YUMOTO Sakura JPN  13.650  12.250  12.850  38.750

27 102 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS  13.800  13.800  11.100  38.700

28 104 MONCKTON Mary-Anne AUS  13.000  12.550  12.050  37.600

29 132 RAE Jordan NZL  13.350   9.000  11.200   3.350  36.900 R

30 137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS  14.800  12.650  27.450

31 118 MINOBE Yu JPN  12.100  13.800  25.900

32 120 PARK Eun Kyung KOR  12.150  12.700  24.850

33 123 PARK Se Yeon KOR  12.300  10.550  22.850

34 110 URVIKKO Annika FIN  11.600  11.600

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S QUALIFICATIONS & TEAM FINAL
여자자격및팀마지막    

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND - QUALIFICATION
여자개인종합 예선  - 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

SUN 일 
5 JUL 2015
12:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name Ctry
Code Total  

1 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR  14.333  14.333  13.866  13.800  56.332

2 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN  14.166  14.233  14.100  13.466  55.965

3 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN  13.933  13.533  14.500  13.466  55.432

4 133 MARTINS Filipa POR  14.066  13.766  13.500  13.666  54.998

5 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS  13.666  13.733  13.733  13.100  54.232

6 125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS  13.633  13.100  12.966  13.500  53.199

7 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS  14.100  11.733  13.533  13.700  53.066

8 101 NEDOV Emma Jane AUS  13.666  13.266  13.066  13.066  53.064

9 122 HEO Seon Mi KOR  13.833  14.100  11.600  13.033  52.566

10 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB  12.500  12.566  13.400  13.266  51.732

11 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR  13.566  13.600  13.200  10.900  51.266

12 134 CUMMINS Claudia RSA  13.700  12.300  10.366  12.833  49.199

13 140 HORVAT Carmen SLO  13.533  12.233  11.266  11.533  48.565

14 105 PENKER Simone AUT  12.900  11.933  11.366  12.266  48.465

15 124 TRACIE Ang MAS  12.400  12.300   9.933  11.933  46.566

16 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX  14.033  11.700   9.466  10.700  45.899

17 130 BRAATEN Sofie NOR  12.566  10.133  10.866  12.266  45.831

18 129 GEURTS Elisabeth NED  12.300  10.333   9.066  11.100  42.799

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND
여자개인종합 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

MON 월 
6 JUL 2015
19:30   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 138 PASEKA Maria RUS 1
2

  6.300
  5.600

  9.100
  8.800 0.3

 15.400
 14.100

 14.750

2 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR 1
2

  5.600
  5.000

  8.933
  8.933

 14.533
 13.933

 14.233

3 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS 1
2

  5.000
  5.000

  9.100
  8.900

 14.100
 13.900

 14.000

4 126 TAN Ing Yueh MAS 1
2

  4.800
  5.200

  8.775
  8.600 0.1

 13.575
 13.700

 13.637

6 105 PENKER Simone AUT 1
2

  4.400
  4.200

  8.733
  8.600 0.1

 13.133
 12.700

 12.916

7 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB 1
2

  5.000
  5.000

  8.500
  7.433 0.3

 13.500
 12.133

 12.816

8 128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX 1
2

  5.200
  0.000

  8.600
  0.000

 13.800
  0.000

  6.900

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S VAULT
여자도마 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
11:30   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS   6.000   8.800  14.800
2 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN   5.900   8.333  14.233
3 138 PASEKA Maria RUS   5.700   8.400  14.100
4 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR   5.900   7.666  13.566
4 133 MARTINS Filipa POR   5.600   7.966  13.566
6 102 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS   5.200   7.966  13.166
7 122 HEO Seon Mi KOR   5.800   7.200  13.000
8 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR   5.400   7.266  12.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Uneven Bars

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S UNEVEN BARS
여자이단평행봉 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
12:45   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 118 MINOBE Yu JPN   5.800   8.200  14.000
2 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS   5.700   8.033  13.733
3 133 MARTINS Filipa POR   5.100   8.266  13.366
4 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB   5.300   8.066 0.1  13.266
5 101 NEDOV Emma Jane AUS   5.900   6.933 0.1  12.733
6 119 EUM Da Yeon KOR   5.100   7.233  12.333
7 121 PARK Ji Soo KOR   5.700   6.000  11.700
8 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN   5.600   5.300 0.1  10.800

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Beam

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S BEAM
여자평균대 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
16:00   

RESULTS
경기결과
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS   5.800   8.400  14.200
2 136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS   5.600   8.533  14.133
3 112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR   5.800   8.166  13.966
4 114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN   5.400   8.133  13.533
5 115 SASADA Natsumi JPN   5.400   8.033  13.433
6 125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS   5.100   8.300  13.400
7 146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB   5.100   8.166  13.266
8 133 MARTINS Filipa POR   5.400   7.266  12.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

WOMEN'S FLOOR EXERCISE
여자마루 

FINAL
결승

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
17:05   

RESULTS
경기결과
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